Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Robson - (839058) - York City Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.30
2:07.63
2:08.09
2:08.41
2:09.04
2:09.22
2:09.33
2:10.11
2:10.43
2:10.44
2:10.63
2:13.71
2:13.73
2:14.41
2:15.45
2:17.66
2:18.88
2:19.43
2:21.01
2:24.05
2:25.62
2:33.71
2:39.10
3:00.95
3:05.80

4:07.70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

718
712
704
699
689
686
684
672
667
667
664
619
619
610
596
567
553
546
528
495
479
407
367
250
230
97

Round

m I I I I I I T mM I I mMm I I

I I I I I I I

Date

30/04/23
08/04/23
01/05/22
27/07/23
04/02/23
09/04/22
12/03/23
27/03/22
30/04/23
04/02/23
05/02/22
01/05/22
31/07/21
27/07/22
05/02/22
27/03/22
05/05/19
31/03/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
20/01/19
13/05/18
21/04/18
06/02/16
12/07/15
18/01/14

Meet

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
British Swimming Championships 2023

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
British Summer Championships

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
British Championships 2022

72nd ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

British Summer Championships

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
Stocksbridge Spring Open

Yorkshire County Championships

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds
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Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Ryedale
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:08.41
2:07.30
2:10.43
2:07.63
2:09.33
2:09.04
2:10.44
2:14.41
2:08.09
2:13.71
2:09.22
2:10.11
2:17.66
2:10.63
2:15.45
2:13.73
2:18.88
2:19.43
2:21.01
2:24.05
2:25.62
2:33.71
2:39.10
3:00.95
3:05.80
4:07.70
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Date

27/07/23
30/04/23
30/04/23
08/04/23
12/03/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
27/07/22
01/05/22
01/05/22
09/04/22
27/03/22
27/03/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
31/07/21
05/05/19
31/03/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
20/01/19
13/05/18
21/04/18
06/02/16
12/07/15
18/01/14

Meet

British Summer Championships

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
British Swimming Championships 2023

72nd ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
British Summer Championships

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
British Championships 2022

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
Stocksbridge Spring Open

Yorkshire County Championships

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City

York City

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Ryedale

Page 2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



