Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Robson - (839058) - York City Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level				
2:07.30	718	F	30/04/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	York City	1				
2:07.63	712	Н	08/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	York City	1				
2:08.09	704	F	01/05/22	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	York City	1				
2:08.41	699	Н	27/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	York City	1				
2:09.04	689	F	04/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Leeds	York City	1				
2:09.22	686	Н	09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	York City	1				
2:09.33	684	Н	12/03/23	72nd ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships	Coventry		1				
2:10.11	672	F	27/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	York City	1				
2:10.43	667	Н	30/04/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	York City	1				
2:10.44	667	Н	04/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Leeds	York City	1				
2:10.63	664	F	05/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	York City	1				
2:13.71	619	Н	01/05/22	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	York City	1				
2:13.73	619	Н	31/07/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	York City	1				
2:14.41	610	Н	27/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	York City	1				
2:15.45	596	Н	05/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	York City	1				
2:17.66	567	Н	27/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	York City	1				
2:18.88	553	Н	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	York City	1				
2:19.43	546	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	York City	1				
2:21.01	528	F	02/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1				
2:24.05	495	Н	02/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1				
2:25.62	479	Н	20/01/19	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019	Sunderland	York City	1				
2:33.71	407	Н	13/05/18	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	York City	3				
2:39.10	367	Н	21/04/18	Stocksbridge Spring Open	Sheffield	York City	3				
3:00.95	250	Н	06/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1				
3:05.80	230	Н	12/07/15	Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet	Leeds		3				
4:07.70	97	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Ryedale	3				

Swims in Date Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:08.41	699	Н	27/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	York City	1
2:07.30	718	F	30/04/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	York City	1
2:10.43	667	Н	30/04/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	York City	1
2:07.63	712	Н	08/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	York City	1
2:09.33	684	Н	12/03/23	72nd ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships	Coventry		1
2:09.04	689	F	04/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Leeds	York City	1
2:10.44	667	Н	04/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Leeds	York City	1
2:14.41	610	Н	27/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	York City	1
2:08.09	704	F	01/05/22	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	York City	1
2:13.71	619	Н	01/05/22	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	York City	1
2:09.22	686	Н	09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	York City	1
2:10.11	672	F	27/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	York City	1
2:17.66	567	Н	27/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	York City	1
2:10.63	664	F	05/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	York City	1
2:15.45	596	Н	05/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	York City	1
2:13.73	619	Н	31/07/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	York City	1
2:18.88	553	Н	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	York City	1
2:19.43	546	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	York City	1
2:21.01	528	F	02/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:24.05	495	Н	02/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:25.62	479	Н	20/01/19	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019	Sunderland	York City	1
2:33.71	407	Н	13/05/18	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	York City	3
2:39.10	367	Н	21/04/18	Stocksbridge Spring Open	Sheffield	York City	3
3:00.95	250	Н	06/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
3:05.80	230	Н	12/07/15	Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet	Leeds		3
4:07.70	97	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Ryedale	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS